
COPA SÃO PAULO
INDIVIDUAL

2002
2003
2004

2014

2012
2013

2010
2011

2007
2008

2005
2006

ATLETA CLUBE

INTERIOR

AMERICA F.C.FERNANDO

QUINHO

ZE

QUINHO

CARLOS

VALINI

RAFAEL MELLO

CRISTIANO

CRISTIANO

JOAO PEDRO

JOAO PEDRO

CLUBE XV DE AGOSTO

2011
2012

ATLETA CLUBE

CELSO SILVA C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

CRISTIANO

1ª divisão 2ª divisão

ISMAEL

RIO BRANCO E.C.

CLUBE XV DE AGOSTO
LIGA JACAREIENSE

FLAMENGO F.C.

BLOCO DO R

CLUBE DO BOTÃO

C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

2015 SERGIO CASTILHO FILHO AMERICA F.C.
2016 QUINHO CLUBE XV DE AGOSTO
2017 MARCIO RANGEL A.A. BOTUCATUENSE

2013
2015

FABIO JANUARIO C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

MARCIO STIPP C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

2016
2017

RICARDO BONUCCI C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

ANDRE RAFAEL C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

2018
2019

CAPELLI C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

GOLVH C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

2022 JOÃO PEDRO GALL C.R.E. FUNDAÇÃO

2018 MARCIO COSTA FLAMENGO F.C.

2019 GOLHV S.C. CORINTHIANS PTA
2022 PEDRO NETO CLUBE XV DE AGOSTO
2023

CLUBE XV DE AGOSTO

RIO BRANCO E.C.

BLOCO DO R

BLOCO DO R 2023
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